Deutsch als Fremdsprache - Integrationskurs BAMF

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer
Kursort
Gebuhr
Teilnehmer

Kursleitung

Termine
Datum
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28.08.2025
29.08.2025
01.09.2025
02.09.2025
08.09.2025
09.09.2025
11.09.2025

12.09.2025

2511K9023

Montag, 23.06.2025, 08:30 - 12:35 Uhr

20 U-Tage

Neustadt; Alte Feuerwehr, Lindenstr. 17; OG

0,00 €
10-16

Karin Grubler
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